Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Results (500 metres)

Event: 72

Place Name

1 llya Motamedi
2 Mori Demeer
3 Sasha Sreckovic
4 Jeremiah McCleary
4 Andrejs Linde

6 Jacob Mountjoy

7 J.K Tsafatinos

8 Jacob Verbraeken
9 Keegan Amy

10 Dylan Leeb

11 Jed Zwanenburg
12 Christopher Price

2/3/2008 11:36:16 PM

Club

Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Burford District Elementary
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Burford District Elementary
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Burford District Elementary
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Unaffiliated

Burford District Elementary
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public
Jackman Avenue Junior Public

Time (min)
01:58.6
02:02.6
02:08.0
02:15.3
02:15.3
02:15.8
02:18.8
02:251
02:291
02:29.9
02:33.2
02:34.0

Boys Age 11 (Final)

Split

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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